

DeKalb County Government

Manuel J. Maloof Center 1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, Georgia 30030

Legislation Details

File #: 2018-2533 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Action

File created: 8/8/2018 In control: Board of Commissioners

On agenda: 8/28/2018 Final action:

Title: Commission District(s): 1 & 6

Request Approval License Agreement between DeKalb Watershed Solar, LLC and DeKalb County, Georgia, Whereby DeKalb Watershed Solar, LLC under The Georgia Power Redi Program Would

Construct and Maintain a Floating Solar Array at The Scott Candler Water Filter Plant

Indexes:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/28/2018	1	Board of Commissioners		
8/28/2018	1	Board of Commissioners		
8/21/2018	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended holding in committee	
8/14/2018	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred 2 weeks	Pass
8/7/2018	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended holding in committee	
8/7/2018	1	Committee of the Whole		